LAVOCE FBASS10-18 10" Bass Guitar Woofer, Ferrite Magnet Steel Basket Driver
150 W AES, 8 ohms, 96 dB, 55 - 5200 Hz
Art. No.: 12603210
GTIN: 4026397632583
List price: 71.28 €
incl. 19% VAT.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397632583
Weight: 3,65 kg
Length: 0.41 m
Width: 0.32 m
Heigth: 0.27 m
Features:
- For further information about this product, please refer to the Data Sheet under "Downloads"
Technical specifications:
Power: Program: 300W
 Rated: 150W AES
Frequency range: 55 - 5200 Hz
Sensitivity: 96 dB
Impedance: 8 ohms
Speaker: Woofer 10" with ferrit magnet
 Basket material: steel
 Voice coil lows 1,75"
Type of speaker: Bass guitar speaker
Weight: 2,69 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.